
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.

Louis Roederer Collection
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut
Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque
Dom Pérignon
Dom Pérignon Rosé
Krug Grande Cuvée

Ca’del Bosco Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige
Ferrari Maximum Rosé

Champagne
White wine
Red wine
Non-alcoholic sparkling wine

Chablis (France / Chardonnay)
Riesling Tradition (Germany / Riesling)
Pinot Grigio (Italy / Pinot Grigio)
Koshu Terroir Selection “IWAI” (Japan / Koshu)
Santa Barbara Chardonnay Nielson (U.S.A. / Chardonnay)
Sancerre (France / Sauvignon Blanc)
Planeta Cometa (Italy / Fiano)
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc Te Koko (New Zealand / Sauvignon Blanc)
Chablis Premier Cru (France / Chardonnay)

Beverages

Château Beaumont (France / Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot)
Bourgogne Pinot Noir  (France / Pinot Noir)
Château Ste. Michelle Cabernet Sauvignon Columbia Valley  (U.S.A. / Cabernet Sauvignon)
Santa Barbara Pinot Noir Nielson (U.S.A. / Pinot Noir)
Clos du Val Merlot (U.S.A. / Merlot)
Brunello di Montalcino (Italy / Sangiovese)
Château Lagrange (France / Cabernet Sauvignon)
Au Bon Climat Pinot Noir  (U.S.A. / Pinot Noir)
Gevrey-Chambertin (France /Pinot Noir)
Luce (Italy / Sangiovese)
Sassicaia (Italy / Cabernet Sauvignon)
Opus One (U.S.A. / Cabernet Sauvignon)

Wine Selection 
by the Glass

Champagne / Sparkling Wine

White Wine

Red Wine

¥3,900
¥3,200 / ¥3,900 
¥3,200 / ¥3,900

¥1,900

375ml   ¥10,000 / 750ml    ¥20,000 
750ml    ¥20,000
750ml    ¥22,000
750ml    ¥45,000
750ml    ¥55,000
750ml    ¥55,000
750ml  ¥120,000
750ml    ¥75,000

750ml    ¥12,000
750ml    ¥12,000

375ml      ¥7,000
375ml      ¥7,000
750ml      ¥8,000
750ml      ¥9,000
750ml    ¥12,000
750ml    ¥13,000
750ml    ¥18,000
750ml    ¥20,000
750ml    ¥23,000

375ml      ¥7,000
375ml      ¥7,000
750ml      ¥9,000
750ml    ¥14,000
750ml    ¥16,000
750ml    ¥20,000

375ml   ¥13,000 / 750ml    ¥25,000
750ml    ¥27,000
750ml    ¥35,000
750ml    ¥60,000
750ml    ¥70,000
750ml  ¥220,000



All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of consumption tax and subject to an additional 15% service charge.

Beverages

Asahi / Sapporo / Kirin / Suntory
Non-alcoholic beer

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero
Ginger ale
LAS Lemon & Lime
Oolong tea
Tomato juice
Apple juice
Mixed vegetable juice
Fresh orange juice
Fresh grapefruit juice
Cold pressed juice
Chocolate drink (hot or iced)

1-1-1 (Ichi-no-Ichi-no-Ichi) Junmai-Daiginjo
Palace Hotel Tokyo original branded sake by Hakkaisan Brewery
Dassai sparkling sake “Sparkling 45”

Hakkaisan snow aged Junmai-Daiginjo 3 years

evian (still)
S.Pellegrino (sparkling)
Perrier (sparkling)

Palace Hotel Tokyo house blended coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Caffè latte / Soy latte / Almond milk latte
Decaffeinated coffee

English Breakfast
Darjeeling
Peppermint
Chamomile

Bottled Beer

Sake

Soft Drinks

Mineral Water

Coffee Selections

Tea Selections

¥1,900
¥1,800

¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,500
¥1,800
¥2,000
¥2,000
¥2,800
¥1,900

180ml    ¥4,400 / 720ml    ¥17,600

360ml    ¥6,600 / 720ml    ¥13,200
　280ml      ¥8,000

750ml    ¥1,500
750ml    ¥1,500
750ml    ¥1,500

¥2,000
¥2,000
¥2,000
¥2,000
¥2,000

¥2,000
¥2,000
¥2,000
¥2,000

 each

 each

 each
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