

Beverages

Wine Selection by the Glass	Champagne	¥3,900
	White wine	¥3,200 / ¥3,900
	Red wine	¥3,200 / ¥3,900
	Non-alcoholic sparkling wine	¥1,900

Champagne / Sparkling Wine

Louis Roederer Collection	375ml	¥10,000 / 750ml	¥20,000
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée		750ml	¥20,000
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut		750ml	¥22,000
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé Brut		750ml	¥45,000
Perrier-Jouët Belle Époque		750ml	¥55,000
Dom Pérignon		750ml	¥55,000
Dom Pérignon Rosé		750ml	¥120,000
Krug Grande Cuvée		750ml	¥75,000
Ca' del Bosco Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige		750ml	¥12,000
Ferrari Maximum Rosé		750ml	¥12,000

White Wine

Chablis (France / Chardonnay)	375ml	¥7,000
Riesling Tradition (Germany / Riesling)	375ml	¥7,000
Pinot Grigio (Italy / Pinot Grigio)	750ml	¥8,000
Koshu Terroir Selection "IWAJ" (Japan / Koshu)	750ml	¥9,000
Santa Barbara Chardonnay Nielson (U.S.A. / Chardonnay)	750ml	¥12,000
Sancerre (France / Sauvignon Blanc)	750ml	¥13,000
Planeta Cometa (Italy / Fiano)	750ml	¥18,000
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc Te Koko (New Zealand / Sauvignon Blanc)	750ml	¥20,000
Chablis Premier Cru (France / Chardonnay)	750ml	¥23,000

Red Wine

Château Beaumont (France / Cabernet Sauvignon & Merlot)	375ml	¥7,000	
Bourgogne Pinot Noir (France / Pinot Noir)	375ml	¥7,000	
Château Ste. Michelle Cabernet Sauvignon Columbia Valley (U.S.A. / Cabernet Sauvignon)	750ml	¥9,000	
Santa Barbara Pinot Noir Nielson (U.S.A. / Pinot Noir)	750ml	¥14,000	
Clos du Val Merlot (U.S.A. / Merlot)	750ml	¥16,000	
Brunello di Montalcino (Italy / Sangiovese)	750ml	¥20,000	
Château Lagrange (France / Cabernet Sauvignon)	375ml	¥13,000 / 750ml	¥25,000
Au Bon Climat Pinot Noir (U.S.A. / Pinot Noir)	750ml	¥27,000	
Gevrey-Chambertin (France / Pinot Noir)	750ml	¥35,000	
Luce (Italy / Sangiovese)	750ml	¥60,000	
Sassicaia (Italy / Cabernet Sauvignon)	750ml	¥70,000	
Opus One (U.S.A. / Cabernet Sauvignon)	750ml	¥220,000	

Beverages

Bottled Beer

Asahi / Sapporo / Kirin / Suntory	¥1,900 each
Non-alcoholic beer	¥1,800

Sake

1-1-1 (Ichi-no-Ichi-no-Ichi) Junmai-Daiginjo Palace Hotel Tokyo original branded sake by Hakkaisan Brewery	180ml	¥4,400 / 720ml	¥17,600
Dassai sparkling sake "Sparkling 45"	360ml	¥6,600 / 720ml	¥13,200
Hakkaisan snow aged Junmai-Daiginjo 3 years	280ml		¥8,000

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero	¥1,500 each
Ginger ale	¥1,500
LAS Lemon & Lime	¥1,500
Oolong tea	¥1,500
Tomato juice	¥1,500
Apple juice	¥1,500
Mixed vegetable juice	¥1,800
Fresh orange juice	¥2,000
Fresh grapefruit juice	¥2,000
Cold pressed juice	¥2,800
Chocolate drink (hot or iced)	¥1,900

Mineral Water

evian (still)	750ml	¥1,500
S.Pellegrino (sparkling)	750ml	¥1,500
Perrier (sparkling)	750ml	¥1,500

Coffee Selections

Palace Hotel Tokyo house blended coffee	¥2,000
Espresso	¥2,000
Cappuccino	¥2,000
Caffè latte / Soy latte / Almond milk latte	¥2,000 each
Decaffeinated coffee	¥2,000

Tea Selections

English Breakfast	¥2,000
Darjeeling	¥2,000
Peppermint	¥2,000
Chamomile	¥2,000